
 
 
UTLÄGGSRÄKNING 2025 
 
 
Till: Naturvetarna/Referens:  

Namn: 

Postgiro/personkonto/bankkonto: 

 
 
Jag har haft utlägg enligt bifogade kvitton och enligt nedanstående specifikation: 
 
           
Beskrivning/syfte    Konto  Kostnadsställe   Projektkod            Belopp 

1             

2             

3           

4           

5           

6           

7           

8           

9           

10           

       Summa kr    
 

Datum 2025- 
    Koll   Attesteras 

        
        
Underskrift        
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